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GTPFR-

1

adjustable flat tile hook

FVD300007
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DIMENSIONS

CODE

A [mm]

B [mm]

C [mm]

D [mm]

E [mm]

F [mm]

FVD300007

110+ 138

30

55+85

30

280

195

ITEMS

CODE

DESCRIPTION

FVD300007

ADJUSTABLE HOOK FOR FLAT TILE ROOFS REGOLABILE GTPFR-1

Tecnosystemi S.p.A. - Benefit Company | www.tecnosystemi.com

Via dell'lndustria, 2/4 - Z.. San Giacomo di Veglia 31029 Vittorio Veneto (Treviso) - Italy
Phone +39 0438500 044 | Fax +39 0438501516

POWER 4/ T Tecnosystemi

Photovoltaic
Fixing Elements

1



http://www.tcpdf.org

